DATASHEET
SQ-XLD
MEMS ACCELEROMETER
2 & 3 AXIS, SERIAL OUTPUT, CALIBRATED, 1.7 G, 5 G, 16 G, 35 G,
50 G, 70 G
Updated: 2014-01-21
© SignalQuest, LLC
2014

13
 ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS CODE OPTION NOTES
A
x
es
 -2X 2 axis
-3X 3 axis
R
an
g
e
-1.7G 1.7 g
-5.0G 5 g Special order only.
-16G 16 g Special order only.
-35G 35 g Special order only.
-50G 50 g Special order only.
-70G 70 g Special order only.
P
ac
k
ag
e
O
p
ti
o
n
s
-NP No pins 2 axis version fits inside potting box enclosures (SQ-ENCL-1).
3 axis version requires 2 potting boxes.
-HMP
Horizontal mount pins
R
o
H
S
(l
ea
d
 f
re
e)
 -E RoHS complaint, lead free
O
th
er
o
p
ti
o
n
 -Custom Customer-specific
requirements
Please contact SignalQuest if you require an option not listed in this
table.  For example, various baud rates, setting times, update rates and
voltage regulator options may be available on request.
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
SQ-XLD-2X-1.7G-NP
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SQ-USB2-TTL  Self-powering USB cable used to directly connect device to a PC.
 Installs a “virtual COM port” on host PC (i.e. COM 3).